Kontrolnormativu sacensibas, Daudzcina IV
Kekava, 26/3/2026

Event 8
26/03/2026

Boys, 200m Medley

11 - 18 years
Entry list Time Trial

Entry time conversion: Conversion with World Aquatics points
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BEIZAKS, Gustavs
BORUKS, Arturs
BRIUNA, Ivars

CIBLIS, Emils

ERGLIS, Gustavs
KRASNOVS, Kirils
KRUMINS, Oto Ricards
LAZARS, Niklavs
MIKELSONS, Martins
MORTUKANS, Gustavs
NEIMANIS, Krisjanis
SINDIKOVS, Daniils
VIGULIS, Ernests
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Kekavas novada SS, RJ
Kekavas novada SS, RJ
Kekavas novada SS, RJ
Kekavas novada SS, RJ
Kekavas novada SS, RJ
Kekavas novada SS, RJ
Kekavas novada SS, RJ
Kekavas novada SS, RJ
Kekavas novada SS, RJ
Kekavas novada SS, RJ
Kekavas novada SS, RJ
Kekavas novada SS, RJ
Kekavas novada SS, RJ

3:47.35
3:59.49
2:21.70
4:03.36
2:30.48
2:41.59
3:00.79
3:46.23
3:24.03

2:25.90
3:20.51

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Kekavas novada SS
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