

Kontrolnormativu sacensibas, Daudzcina IV  
ekava, 26/3/2026

Event 8  
26/03/2026

Boys, 200m Medley

11 - 18 years  
Entry list Time Trial

Entry time conversion: Conversion with World Aquatics points

			YB	
1	BEIZAKS, Gustavs	14	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	3:47.35
2	BORUKS, Arturs	14	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	3:59.49
3	BRIUNA, Ivars	09	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	2:21.70
4	CIBLIS, Emils	14	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	4:03.36
5	ERGLIS, Gustavs	11	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	2:30.48
6	KRASNOVS, Kirils	10	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	2:41.59
7	KRUMINS, Oto Ricards	10	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	3:00.79
8	LAZARS, Niklavs	14	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	3:46.23
9	MIKELSONS, Martins	15	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	3:24.03
10	MORTUKANS, Gustavs	14	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	NT
11	NEIMANIS, Krisjanis	15	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	NT
12	SINDIKOVS, Daniils	09	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	2:25.90
13	VIGULIS, Ernests	15	Kekavas novada SS, RJ	3:20.51